P.O. Box 176, Savona, BC, Canada V0K 2J0
Phone: (250) 373-2424 Fax: (250) 373-2323
Website: savonaequipment.com
Email: sales@savonaequipment.com
Located just 20 minutes west of Kamloops, BC
Whisperwatt DAC7000SS Diesel Generator
[Inventory ID #182783]
Manufacturer: Kubota
Multiquip DAC7000SS generator.
Kubota Z482 diesel engine.
Rated @ 8.9 BkW (11.9 BHP) @ 3600 rpm.
Rating is 7000W continuous, 7700W standby.
120/240V.
Single phase.
Hours: 723 (original).
Machine was used as a power source for a mobile dry-steam cleaner and is reported in
excellent running condition.
5.6 gallon onboard fuel tank.
15A and 25A 120V sockets.
(3) 25A 120/240V sockets.
Single 50A twist-lock plug on a 5 ft. SOW cable lead.
Dynagen ES53 automatic and manual start/stop controls for use with an automatic
transfer switch or a remote start/stop switch.
Manual auto controls.
Protection for low oil pressure or high engine temperature.
Protection for underspeed or overspeed.
Main AC circuit breaker.
Analog voltmeter.
Powder-coated, sound attenuated and weather proofed outdoor enclosure.
View more Diesel Generators
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               1 / 1
diesel-e41513